………….…………………………………………………………………….
PRODUKT-INFORMATION
…………………………………………………….…………………………………………………………………
T9400, T9230
Vertical Hydraulic - Log Splitter
Technical Data    T9400  T9230
Motor  400V / 50Hz 230V / 50Hz
Motor power   3,5 kW 7,1A  3,0 kW 13A
Operating mode S6 40%  S6 40%
Protection calss IP54 IP54
Turning speed 2800 rpm 2800 rpm
Potor protection yes yes
Phase inverter Yes –
Splitting force 9t (±10%) 9t (±10%)
Splitting diameter 100 – 300 mm 100 – 300 mm
Splitting length 560 – 1040 mm 560 – 1040 mm
Hydraulic oil max. 7,0 Liter (HLP46) max. 7,0 Liter (HLP46)
Hydraulic working pressure 25,5 MPa (255 bar) 25,5 MPa (255 bar)
Delivery rate 11,2 l/min 5,88 l/min
Splittting stroke  85 cm 85 cm
2 working speeds ca. 26,4 cm/s and 6,0 cm/s  ca. 13,9 cm/s and 3,1 cm/s
Reverse speed ca. 7,7 cm/s ca. 4,1 cm/s
Dimensions 1420 x 1320 x 2280 mm 1420 x 1320 x 2280 mm
Weight (net / gross) 166,4 kg / 176,4 kg  164,1 kg / 174,1 kg
Packaging (L x W x H) 485 x 745 x 1700 mm 485 x 745 x 1700 mm
Art. No.  GAMULT9400 GAMULT9230
EAN 40 47424 00962 8 40 47424 00964 2
Equipment Features:
 Safety requirements according to the latest European standard
 Compact vertical design with robust splitting wedge for splitting hard
and soft wood up to max. 1040 mm
 Splitting wedge with 2 splitting speeds and return travel
 Circuit breaker with phase inverter (GAMUL T9400)
 High quality hydraulic pump with powerful 400V (GAMUL T9400)
and 230V motor (GAMUL T9230)
 Smooth two-hand safety operation
 Safety when splitting due to fixing claw and splitting material holder.
 A low base plate with mechanical log pick-up facilitates log pick-up
 Lowerable cylinder for storage and transport
 Incl. wheels and transport handle
Subject to technical changes. Status 07.08.2023 400V Connection 230V Connection
LUMAG GmbH | Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 1a | 84375 Kirchdorf a.Inn
Telefon: +49 8571/92556-0 | Fax: +49 8571/92556-19
info@lumag-maschinen.de | www.lumag-maschinen.de